


Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018

(₹ in Crore except EPS)

| SR. NO. | PARTICULARS | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Quarter Ended |
|---------|-------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | 30/09/2018 Unaudited | 30/09/2018 Unaudited | 30/09/2017 Unaudited |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 486.02 | 942.90 | 492.76 |
| 2. | Net Profit for the period before tax | 33.60 | 80.70 | 54.78 |
| 3. | Net Profit for the period after tax | 21.77 | 50.57 | 35.90 |
| 4. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (37.81) | (46.03) | 35.60 |
| 5. | Equity Share Capital | 39.48 | 39.48 | 39.48 |
| 6. | Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) | | | |
| | Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised) | 1.10 | 2.56 | 1.82 |

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 2, 2018. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2018 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.indocount.com
 - Effective April 1, 2018, the Company has adopted Ind AS 115 'Revenue from contracts with customers'. Based on the assessment done by the management, there is no material impact on the revenue recognised during the period.
 - Effective April 1, 2018, the Company adopted Cash Flow Hedging on derivative contracts including existing contracts. The effective portion of changes in the fair value of the derivatives that are designated and qualify as Cash Flow Hedges amounting to loss of Rs. 96.73 Crores (net of deferred tax of Rs. 51.95 Crores) is recognised in the Other Comprehensive Income. The ineffective portion arising from the changes in the fair value of the derivatives are taken directly to the Statement of Profit & Loss.
 - The Company mainly operates only in one segment namely "Textiles" and hence segment details are not required to be published.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Anil Kumar Jain
Executive Chairman
DIN 00086106

 Place: Mumbai
Date : 2nd November, 2018

INDO COUNT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

 Regd. Office: Office No. 1, Plot No. 266, Village Alte, Kumbhoj Road, Taluka Hatkanangale, District Kolhapur 416 109, Maharashtra.
Tel No. (230) 2483105 Fax No.(230) 2483275
CIN: L72200PN1988PLC068972 | www.indocount.com | icilinvestors@indocount.com
CLASSIC MALL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number: U70100MH2005PTC156875

 Regd. Office: Gr. Floor, OPP. Shakti Mills, Shree Laxmi Woollen Mills Estate, R R Hoisery Building, Dr. E Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. Tel: +91 22 022-30016600 Fax: +91 22 30016816
Email ID :- accounts@phoenixmarketcity.in
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018
(₹ In Lacs)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | Unaudited | | Audited |
|---------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------|
| | | Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 | Half Year Ended 30.09.2017 | 31.03.2018 |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (Net) | 12,413.17 | 11,546.95 | 22,984.08 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 5,134.24 | 4,637.89 | 8,483.72 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 5,134.24 | 4,637.89 | 8,483.72 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 4,457.51 | 4,398.14 | 8,978.36 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 4,457.51 | 4,398.14 | 9,046.98 |
| 6 | Paid up equity share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share) | 769.81 | 769.81 | 769.81 |
| 7 | Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year | | | 46,088.98 |
| 8 | Net Worth | 51,301.72 | | 46,858.79 |
| 9 | Paid-up Debt Capital | 45,547.73 | 50,031.17 | 47,794.29 |
| 10 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - |
| 11 | Debt Equity Ratio [(Long Term Borrowings + Short Term Borrowings + Current Maturities of Long Term Borrowings) / Shareholders' Fund] | 0.89 | 1.19 | 1.02 |
| 12 | Earning per share (EPS) FV of ₹10/- each | | | |
| | (a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items | 57.90 | 5 7.13 | 116.63 |
| | (b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items | 57.90 | 5 7.13 | 116.63 |
| 13 | Capital Redemption Reserve | - | - | - |
| 14 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 2,250.00 | 1,125.00 | 2,250.00 |
| 15 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio [(Profit Before Tax + Interest and Other Charges) / (Interest and Other Charges + Principal Repayment)] | 1.64 | 1.54 | 1.44 |
| 16 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio [Profit Before Tax + Interest and Other Charges / Interest and Other Charges] | 3.26 | 3.15 | 2.87 |

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly Financial Results for the half year ended on September 30, 2018 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Financial Results for year ended September 30, 2018 are available on Stock Exchange websites viz., (www.bseindia.com).

| For Series 1 | |
|--------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 1. | Credit Rating of the Debentures |
| 2. | Asset Cover available |
| 3. | Debt-Equity Ratio |
| 4. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio |
| 5. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio |
| 6. | Previous due date for the payment of interest and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 7. | Previous due date for the payment of principal and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 8. | Next due date for the payment of interest and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 9. | Next due date for the payment of principal and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 10. | Debt redemption reserve (DRR) |
| 11. | Networth |
| 12. | Net Profit After Tax (NPAT) |
| 13. | Earnings Per Share (EPS) |

| Series 2 Debentures | |
|---------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 1. | Credit Rating of the Debentures |
| 2. | Asset Cover available |
| 3. | Debt-Equity Ratio |
| 4. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio |
| 5. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio |
| 6. | Previous due date for the payment of interest and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 7. | Previous due date for the payment of principal and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 8. | Next due date for the payment of interest and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 9. | Next due date for the payment of principal and whether the same has been paid or not |
| 10. | Debt redemption reserve (DRR) |
| 11. | Networth |
| 12. | Net Profit After Tax (NPAT) |
| 13. | Earnings Per Share (EPS) |

 Place: Mumbai
Date : November 1, 2018

Murugan Rajan Thyagarajan
Managing Director

BHARAT FORGE
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018


KALYANI

(₹ in Million)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | Half year ended | Quarter ended |
|---------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | | September 30, 2018 (Unaudited) | September 30, 2018 (Unaudited) | September 30, 2017 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 17,130.09 | 32,269.21 | 12,946.30 |
| 2 | Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items) | 3,446.66 | 6,998.45 | 3,062.72 |
| 3 | Exceptional items - (Loss)/Gain | -- | -- | -- |
| 4 | Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 3,446.66 | 6,998.45 | 3,062.72 |
| 5 | Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 2,274.89 | 4,619.45 | 2,037.25 |
| 6 | Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 652.64 | 1,740.07 | 1,592.08 |
| 7 | Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- each) | 931.27 | 931.27 | 465.68 |
| 8 | Earnings per share of ₹ 2/- each (not annualised) : | | | |
| | Basic (in ₹) | 4.88 | 9.92 | 4.37 |
| | Diluted (in ₹) | 4.88 | 9.92 | 4.37 |

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.bharatforge.com).


 ISO/TS 16949:2002
ISO 9001:2000

 Place : Pune
Dated : November 2, 2018

For BHARAT FORGE LIMITED

(B. N. KALYANI)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN:00089380

CIN : L25209PN1961PLC012046

 Regd. Office : Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune 411 036, Maharashtra, India. Ph. No. : 91-20-6704 2777 / 2476
Fax No. : 91-20-2682 2163 | Email : secretarial@bharatforge.com | website : www.bharatforge.com

MAKING IN INDIA FOR THE WORLD

Timex Group India Limited

CIN:L33301DL1988PLC033434

 Regd. Office: 106-107, Ambadeep, 14, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Tel: 91-120-4741300, Fax: 91-120-4741440

 Email : investor.relations@timex.com, Website: www.timexindia.com
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2018 (Rs. in lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Quarter ended | Half Year ended |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | 30 September 2018 (un-audited) | 30 September 2018 (un-audited) | 30 September 2017 (un-audited) | 30 September 2017 (un-audited) |
| Total income from operations | 6184 | 12126 | 5764 | 10356 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 332 | 672 | 564 | 438 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 332 | 672 | 564 | 438 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 332 | 602 | 564 | 438 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 327 | 592 | 552 | 414 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1010 | 1010 | 1010 | 1010 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1 each) Basic & Diluted* | 0.11 | 0.17 | 0.35 | 0.01 |

*** Not Annualised**
Notes:-

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 1, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2018 filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company website (www.timexindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Timex Group India Limited

 Sd/-
Sharmila Sahai

 Managing Director
DIN: 00893750

 Place : Noida
Date : 1 November 2018

Gabriel India Limited
GABRIEL

 Registered Office:
29th Milestone,
Pune Nashik Highway,
Village Kuruli, Tal. Khed
Pune-410501
CIN: L34101PN1961PLC015735

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(Rupees Million)

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Year ended |
|--------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | 30.09.2018 (Audited) | 30.09.2017 (Audited) | 30.06.2018 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2018 (Audited) | 31.03.2018 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from Operations | 5,415.31 | 4,716.93 | 5,146.19 | 10,561.50 | 18,796.86 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 427.74 | 373.38 | 395.45 | 823.19 | 1,371.64 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 427.74 | 373.38 | 395.45 | 823.19 | 1,371.64 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 289.46 | 265.69 | 267.10 | 556.56 | 942.37 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 298.81 | 270.16 | 240.26 | 539.07 | 980.74 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 143.64 | 143.64 | 143.64 | 143.64 | 143.64 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet 31.03.2018 | | | | | 5,105.21 |
| 8 | Earning per share (in Rs.) (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised): | | | | | |
| | Basic and diluted | 2.02 | 1.85 | 1.86 | 3.87 | 6.56 |

Notes :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 2nd November 2018. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.
- As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment viz. "auto components and parts", no segment information is required to be disclosed.
- Revenue is net of Goods and Service Tax (GST), however excise duty paid during the quarter ended 30th June 2017 is included in the Revenue for the relevant period, disclosed above.
- Effective 1st April, 2018, the Company adopted Ind AS 115 "Revenue from Contracts with Customers" using the cumulative catch-up transition method which is applied to contracts that were not completed as of 1st April, 2018. The effect on adoption of Ind AS 115 was insignificant on the financial statements.
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.
- The Board of Directors at the meeting held on 2nd November 2018, declared an interim dividend of Re. 0.55 per share of Re. 1 each, for the period ended 30th September 2018. The record date for the same is 16th November 2018. In terms of the Ind AS- 10 'Events after reporting date' as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs through amendments to Companies (Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016, dated 30 March 2016, the Company has not accounted for interim dividend as liability as at 30th September 2018.
- The figures for quarters ended 30th September 2018 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of half -year ended 30th September 2018 and 30th June 2018, which was subjected to limited review. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's web site www.gabrielindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

ANJALI SINGH

 Chairperson
DIN No. 02082840

 Place : New Delhi
Date : 2nd November 2018

ANAND
KLG Capital Services Limited

CIN: L67120MH1994PLC218169

 Registered Office: SKIL House, 209, Bank Street Cross Lane, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023; Tel: 022-6619 9000; Fax: 022-2269 6024; E-mail: company.secretary@klgcapital.com; Website: www.klgcapital.com
NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 and 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 13, 2018, to consider and approve, among other items, the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 along with Un-audited Statement of Assets and Liabilities for the half year ended September 30, 2018. The Notice can be accessed at the Company's website at www.klgcapital.com and also at the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Equity Shares of the Company are listed i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For KLG Capital Services Limited

 Sd/-
Chakradhar Das

Manager

 Place: Mumbai
Date: November 2, 2018

BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN : L29220MH1986PLC041214

 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, 1st Floor, D. D. Sathie Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai - 400 004
Tel : +91 022 23825060.
E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com,
Web : www.birlaprecision.in
NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company, will be held on Wednesday i.e. 14th November, 2018 at 11.30 a.m. at 206 Dalamal House, 1st Floor, J. B. Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 to consider & approve, inter alia the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018 apart from other businesses.

Further, Pursuant to the code of conduct for prevention of insider trading of the Company, the trading window for all Designated Employees, Key Managerial Personnel and Directors will be closed from 12th November, 2018 to 16th November, 2018 (both days inclusive).

The above intimation is available on Company's Website at www.birlaprecision.in and the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Birla Precision Technologies Limited

 Sd/-
Vandana Patil

 Company Secretary
Date: 03.11.2018
Place: Mumbai

WARREN TEA LIMITED

Registered Office, Deohall Tea Estate

P.O. Hoogrijan, Dist. Tinsukia

Assam 786 601

CIN: L01132AS1977PLC001706

Tel: 0374 2911361

 Email: corporate@warrentea.com
website: www.warrentea.com
NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on

सुटणारी माहिला स्वराज्य रद्द करु
निषेधार्थ शनिवारी सकाळी मिरापूरवी
वसई स्थानकात निदर्शनास असमर्थ
वसईहून सुटणारी रेल पळ काढला.
रद्द करण्यात स्पटल बंद झाले असे
नायगांव रोप दिल्याची माहिती
आणखी दिली.

दाची कठोर गी करा : शिवसेना

असली तरी तशी ठोस कारवाई
त्यांच्याकडून होताना दिसत नाही.

यंदाच्या पावसाळ्यात शहरात सर्वत्र
पाणी साचून अतिवृष्टीत जलमय
परिस्थिती अनुभवायला मिळाली.
सांडपाण्याद्वारे गटारात आणि जिथून
पाण्याचा निचरा होतो अशा ठिकाणी
प्लास्टिक अडकून राहते त्यामुळे पाणी
अडते आणि रस्त्यावर येते ही
परिस्थिती समजून देखील पालिकेने
प्लास्टिक बंदीकडे दुर्लक्ष केल्याचे
दिसून येते. राज्यभर प्लास्टिक बंदीचे
आदेश देऊन ३ महिन्यांहून अधिक
कालावधी लोटला असताना वसई-
विरार शहरात मात्र सर्रासपणे
प्लास्टिक पिशव्यांचा वापर केला जात
असल्याची तक्रार विरार शिवसेना
शहर प्रमुख रमण वैद्य यांनी राज्याचे
पर्यावरणमंत्री रामदास कदम यांच्याकडे
केली आहे.

वेनंती नोटीस

राजपुरे, राहणार सी-१११, सीता सदन,
(प), मुंबई - ४०००६७ नमूद करते की,
झी महत्वाची कागदपत्रे असलेली फाईल

धायफुले, रुम नं. डी १, प्लॉट नं. २७३,
बोरिवली (प). या संदर्भातील अॅग्रीमेंटच्या
अप पेमेंटच्या पावती.

धायफुलेच्या नावे सदर रुमचे म्हाडाकडून
गोसायटीचे शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्स, मूळ प्रत

सलेले स्टेट बँकेचे पास बुक इ.
पडल्यास वरील पत्त्यावर किंवा मो. नं.
९५३९९९ यावर संपर्क साधावा.

सही/-
मौ स्नेहल राजपुरे



Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018

(₹ in Crore except EPS)

| SR. NO. | PARTICULARS | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Quarter Ended |
|---------|-------------------------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | | 30/09/2018 Unaudited | 30/09/2018 Unaudited | 30/09/2017 Unaudited |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 486.02 | 942.90 | 492.76 |
| 2. | Net Profit for the period before tax | 33.60 | 80.70 | 54.78 |
| 3. | Net Profit for the period after tax | 21.77 | 50.57 | 35.90 |
| 4. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (37.81) | (46.03) | 35.60 |
| 5. | Equity Share Capital | 39.48 | 39.48 | 39.48 |
| 6. | Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) | | | |
| | Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised) | 1.10 | 2.56 | 1.82 |

Notes:

i) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 2, 2018. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.

ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2018 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.indocount.com

iii) Effective April 1, 2018, the Company has adopted Ind AS 115 'Revenue from contracts with customers'. Based on the assessment done by the management, there is no material impact on the revenue recognised during the period.

iv) Effective April 1, 2018, the Company adopted Cash Flow Hedging on derivative contracts including existing contracts. The effective portion of changes in the fair value of the derivatives that are designated and qualify as Cash Flow Hedges amounting to loss of Rs. 96.73 Crores (net of deferred tax of Rs. 51.95 Crores) is recognised in the Other Comprehensive Income. The ineffective portion arising from the changes in the fair value of the derivatives are taken directly to the Statement of Profit & Loss.

v) The Company mainly operates only in one segment namely "Textiles" and hence segment details are not required to be published.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place: Mumbai
Date : 2nd November, 2018

Anil Kumar Jain
Executive Chairman
DIN 00086106

INDO COUNT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Office No. 1, Plot No. 266, Village Alte, Kumbhoj Road, Taluka
Hatkanangale, District Kolhapur 416 109, Maharashtra.

Tel No. (230) 2483105 Fax No. (230) 2483275

CIN: L72200PN1988PLC068972 | www.indocount.com | icilinvestors@indocount.com